
BLT
Pork Roll and Cheese
Grilled Cheese (w/ Ham, +1.50)
Turkey Club
Hoagies (Ham & Turkey // Roast Beef)
Cold Sandwich (Turkey OR Ham)
Garden Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Chef Salad
Taco Salad

French Fries
Cheese Fries
Jumbo Fries
Jumbo, Cheese Fries
Onion Rings
Mozzarella Sticks
Chicken Tenders
Buffalo OR BBQ Chicken Bites
Tater Tots
Rinkside Sampler

Hot Dog
Hamburger (w/ Cheese, +1.00)
Burger & Fries
Hangover Burger
Cheesesteak
Pizza Steak
Cheese Quesadilla
Chicken Quesadilla (w/ bacon,+1.50)
Nachos

Breakfast Sandwich
Egg & Cheese 
w/ Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Pork Roll
Cheesesteak

2 Eggs, any style, served w/ toast
4 Eggs, any style, served w/ toast
Ham OR Bacon & Cheese Omelette 
Cheese Omelette

Bagel w/ butter OR cream cheese
Toast
English Muffin

Quick Bites
4

4.50

6.50

7.50

5

5

6

6

4.50

8

Rinkside Cafe

4

5

7.50

Eggs
3.50

5

8

6

More Breakfast
2.50

1.75

1.75

AT HATFIELD ICE

IN COLMAR, PA

Everything Else
2.50

4.50

8

10

8

9

4

6

3.50

Wraps
Chicken Caesar
Crispy Chicken
Grilled Chicken
Lunch Meat (turkey, ham, roast beef)

7

8

7

7

Salads & Sandwiches
5.50

5

3.50

8

8//9

6

6

8.50

9.50

9

215-237-7497

DRINKS

Bottles - 2/2.50

Monster - 3

Hot Tea - 1.50/2

Coffee - 1.75/2.50

Cappuccino - 2/3

Fountain Drink - 1.25/1.75/2.75Slushie - 2.75

Candy,
Pastries, and
Baked Goods

.25-1.75


