# Rinkside Cafe

AT HATFIELD ICE IN COLMAR, PA

# 215-237-7497

#### **Breakfast Sandwich**

Egg & Cheese w/ Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Pork Roll

Cheesesteak

### **Eggs**

2 Eggs, any style, served w/ toast

4 Eggs, any style, served w/ toast

Ham OR Bacon & Cheese Omelette

Cheese Omelette

# Wraps

Chicken Caesar

Crispy Chicken

Grilled Chicken

Lunch Meat (turkey, ham, roast beef)





Salads & Sandwiches	
BLT	5
Pork Roll and Cheese	
Grilled Cheese (w/ Ham, +1.50)	3
Turkey Club	
Hoagies (Ham & Turkey // Roast Beef)	8.
Cold Sandwich (Turkey OR Ham)	
Garden Salad	
Chicken Caesar Salad	8
Chef Salad	9
Taco Salad	

#### **More Breakfast**

Bagel w/ butter OR cream cheese 2.50 1.75 Toast 4 1.75 English Muffin 5



7.50

3.50

5

8

Pastries, and Baked Goods

# **Everything Else**

7	Hot Dog	2.50
	Hamburger (w/ Cheese, +1.00)	4.50
7	Burger & Fries	8
8	Hangover Burger	10
7	Cheesesteak	8
7	Pizza Steak	9
,	Cheese Quesadilla	4
	Chicken Quesadilla (w/ bacon,+1.50)	6
	Nachos	3.50

## **Quick Bites**

Salads & Sandwiches		French Fries	4
BLT	5.50	Cheese Fries	4.50
Pork Roll and Cheese	5	Jumbo Fries	6.50
Grilled Cheese (w/ Ham, +1.50)	3.50	Jumbo, Cheese Fries	<b>7.</b> 50
Furkey Club	8	Onion Rings	5
Hoagies (Ham & Turkey // Roast Beef)	8//9	Mozzarella Sticks	5
Cold Sandwich (Turkey OR Ham)	6	Chicken Tenders	6
	6		6
Garden Salad	8.50	Buffalo OR BBQ Chicken Bites	4.50
Chicken Caesar Salad		Tater Tots	8
Chef Salad	9.50	Rinkside Sampler	· ·

CAPPUCCINO - 2/3

HOT TEA - 1.50/2

**BOTTLES - 2/2.50** 

**SLUSHIE - 2.75** 

**FOUNTAIN DRINK - 1.25/1.75/2.75** 

9

COFFEE - 1.75/2.50

MONSTER - 3

DRINKS